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STC

64
20
137
95
168
87
132
107
149
134
116
150
145
142
85
111
37
129
158
146
169
151
30
21
86
167
10
102
156
140
109
79
36
19
92
141
155
63
162
157
153
173

Prijmeni

Klesnil
Minafik
Losensky
Bystficky
Kunc
Kubicek
Bartos
TouSek
Bare$
Wendler
Cerny
Nol¢
Stupka
Sturma
Kocka
Bechyné
Kubal
Lunter
Hrach
Cerveny
Simon
Malkovsky
Moulis
Rejzek
Kubat
HluSovsky
Krikava
Podlena
Vild
Herman
Novy
Zeman
Sobar
Vild
Tdma
Prusik
HadrouSek
Fruhauf
Anderle
Fuchs
Pacak
Kratochvil

Téskovsky okruh

7,3km
Téskov
8.3.2014

Poradi dle kategorii

Klub

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Rokycany

TJ Sokol Unhost
Salomon Team
Start Rokycany
Praha

TTK Slavia VS Plzer
AC Praha 1890
Maraton klub Kladno
Dobfiv

AC Tepo Kladno
Basket Stahlavy
Téné

Repy

Rokycany

Author team
Brnifov

Stary Plzenec
SKP Rokycany
Elan Zru¢

Beroun

Volduchy
Rokycany

Sokol Medovy Ujezd
Hofovice

SK Vy3na Sebastova
SK Slavoj Osek
Plzeh

SDH Téskov

TJ Mésto Zbiroh
Kladno

Rakovnik

FC TésSkov

FC Téskov

FC Téskov

TJ Mésto Zbiroh
SDH Téskov
Kladno

AC Chalupar

SDH Téskov

FC Téskov

Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Ondfej 1987
Petr 1976
Pavel 1977
Tomas 1990
Jifi 1980
Miroslav 1978
Petr 1978
Petr 1980
Jan 1980
Jan 1979
Ludék 1978
Alois 1979
Jifi 1987
Matéj 1979
Vaclav 1975
St&pan 1998
Vlastimil 1975
Martin 1982
Karel 1976
JiFi 1993
Jakub 1988
Zbynék 1982
Vaclav 1978
JiFi 1975
Vlastimil 1978
Lukas 1984
Jifi 1985
Vaclav 1984
Michal 1994
Michal 1978
Dalibor 1977
JiFi 1981
Miroslav 1975
Martin 1976
Radek 1978
Lubo$ 1984
David 1996
Tomas 1995
Karel 1975
Lukas 1997
Josef 1980
Pavel 1989

FC Téskov

0:23:56
0:24:36
0:25:14
0:25:30
0:27:37
0:27:48
0:28:54
0:29:12
0:29:54
0:30:10
0:30:36
0:30:40
0:30:43
0:31:00
0:31:22
0:31:48
0:31:49
0:31:50
0:32:05
0:32:54
0:32:57
0:33:.01
0:33:08
0:33:19
0:33:24
0:34:04
0:34:11
0:34:24
0:34:30
0:35:03
0:35:09
0:35:12
0:35:20
0:36:24
0:36:47
0:36:51
0:37:38
0:39:30
0:40:03
0:41:44
0:46:21
0:46:22
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124
53
16

133
24
71

163

172

139
98

84
114
159

165

59
77
100
128
136
94
164
99
69
110
154
138
117
73

148
12
130

122
123
147
101
76
106
89
93
143

118
88
144

Rosol
Fikes
Vorel
Kraus
Svanda
Vomastek
Barchanek
Matula
Jedlicka
Laubr
Hons
Matéjovsky
Rubas
Smetana
Kratina
Divis

Liska
Sevit

Poduska
Klos
Voracek
Jindra
Pergner
Skarda
Turek
Kukan
Urbanec
Kudrlicka
Vokac
Beranek
Nedvéd
Kucera
Filip
Sova
Wiener
Wiener

Korytar
Kratochvil
Navratil
Kucera
Tdma
Kutis
Janovy
Rock
Vanik

Svoboda
Hlusicka
Dlabac¢

B - Muzi do 49 let

Jifi 1974  Loko Beroun
Metodéj 1967  Maraton klub Kladno
Josef 1966  Maraton klub Kladno
Jan 1974  Sokol Petfin
Petr 1967  Maraton klub Kladno
Milan 1968  Anexia Rakovnik
Radim 1970 Foinia Steel Plzen
Stépan 1970  Extrém Kladno
Martin 1974  AC Tepo Kladno
Vaclav 1969  Zbiroh
Pavel 1970  Maratdn klub Kladno
Pavel 1965 AVC Praha
Zdenék 1967  Téskov
Michal 1973 Smetana team
Pavel 1965  Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1969 Falcon Rokycany
Marek 1974  FC Téskov
Jan 1973  Horovice
C - Muzi do 59 let
Josef 1962  TJ Sokol Unhost
Vaclav 1960 Maraton klub Kladno
Karel 1963  Sokol Dolany
David 1960 Brid Team
Petr 1961  Zamek Dobfris
Milan 1963 Falcon Rokycany
Jifi 1962  Chaloupky
Franti$ek 1961 Gama Zelezna Ruda
Vladimir 1958  Maratén klub Kladno
Rostislav 1964  Adam Pisek
Roman 1962  Zdice
Josef 1958  Maratdn klub Kladno
Pavel 1958  Maratén klub Kladno
Zdenék 1956  Maratdn klub Kladno
Karel 1955 Nové Straseci
Petr 1962 Kladno
Otakar 1956  Maratén klub Kladno
Antonin 1956 Praha 5
D - Muzi do 69 let
Jan 1952  Falcon Rokycany
Ladislav 1947  Loko Rakovnik
Josef 1949  SK Strancice
Otakar 1945  PreStice
FrantiSek 1953  Maratén klub Kladno
JiFi 1950 KOB Kladno
Petr 1945  AC Trial Plzen
Jan 1954  TJ Sokol Unhost
Vladimir 1953  TJ Sokol Horni Ujezd
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Jan 1943  Pfibram
Josef 1938 Liga 100 Sokolov
Ladislav 1943  AVC Praha

0:26:10
0:27:16
0:29:03
0:29:31
0:30:06
0:30:26
0:30:33
0:30:50
0:31:55
0:32:20
0:32:29
0:33:04
0:33:28
0:33:37
0:34:19
0:35:42
0:36:08
0:40:56

0:25:39
0:29:21
0:29:30
0:29:46
0:30:28
0:31:05
0:31:17
0:31:26
0:31:36
0:31:30
0:32:14
0:33:26
0:34:37
0:35:29
0:35:32
0:35:37
0:37:33
0:42:46

0:28:46
0:33:38
0:33:53
0:34:16
0:34:20
0:34:55
0:35:00
0:36:13
0:39:10

0:35:45
0:39:17
0:41:07
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11
25
29
75
121
97

119
23
166
170
171
108
50

74
161
18
58

61
14
112
104
15

91
13

70
120
115

90

Mikolas
Merunka
Mraz
Tlusty
Kilian
Vavficka

Frantova
Rybackova
Kohkova
Hodinova
Hanova
Raskova
Hrncalova
Wendlerova
Kmunickova
Anderlova
Budilova
Ticha

Bradacova
DiviSova
Smetanova
Nova
Vorlova
Gasova
Tadmova
Houbova

Urbancova
Svobodova
Sroubkovéa
Ruzickova

Beroun

Maratén klub Kladno
Kout na Sumavé
Maratén klub Kladno
Plzeh

SVC Doneéek Horovice

Loko Beroun
Maratén klub Kladno
SK Vy$na Sebastova
SK Rokycany

SK Rokycany

AC Praha 1890
Maraton klub Kladno
Dobfiv

Marato klub Kladno
AC Chalupar

Favorit Fitnessclub Rokycany

Rakovnik

Lubna

Falcon Rokycany
Smetana team
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Jilové u Prahy

OU Té&skov

Téskov

Maratoén klub Kladno
Pribram
Marathon Plzen

Milan 1942
Jan 1940
FrantiSek 1943
Ladislav 1940
Zdenék 1940
Jaroslav 1939
F - Zeny do 34 let
Andrea 1985
Sona 1983
Eva 1980
Radka 1980
Lucie 1981
Martina 1982
Markéta 1982
Kristyna 1980
Jana 1984
Darina 1980
Hana 1982
LibuSe 1982
G - Zeny do 44 let
Martina 1974
Barbora 1973
Monika 1973
Lucie 1979
Martina 1971
Dita 1978
Markéta 1977
Katefina 1975
H - Zeny nad 45 let
Alice 1959
Jana 1952
Marta 1961
Jitka 1966

Kamenné Zehrovice

0:42:17
0:43:50
0:45:15
0:46:08
0:47:30
1:00:20

0:30:47
0:32:21
0:33:29
0:33:32
0:34:35
0:34:41
0:36:29
0:36:33
0:38:29
0:40:02
0:40:40
0:41:47

0:36:23
0:36:49
0:36:57
0:38:30
0:39:25
0:42:36
0:47:49
0:50:25

0:35:36
0:37:22
0:38:18
0:40:13



